
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2019
08-14 December 2019
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 53 71 0.746 2 7 4 1

ABDIN Gamal EG 52 83 0.626 2 7 5 2
ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 52 84 0.619 2 5 3 3

B
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 60 56 1.071 4 7 6 1
SCARAMUZZI T. IT 50 71 0.704 2 3 3 2
AWAD Ebrahim EG 37 71 0.521 0 5 3 3

C
ANTONATOS Kostas GR 60 35 1.714 4 11 6 1
GERGES Kyrollos EG 41 51 0.803 2 4 3 2

SAAD Amr EG 38 54 0.703 0 5 3 3

D
SABRY Mohamed EG 60 79 0.759 4 6 5 1
SOUSA Manuel PT 55 84 0.654 2 9 4 2
ATIA Osama EG 43 77 0.558 0 3 3 3

E
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 61 0.983 4 7 5 1

MOHAMED Zayed EG 54 68 0.794 2 5 4 2
HABERZETTL Frank DE 41 71 0.577 0 4 4 3

F
BAS Serdar TR 60 45 1.333 4 7 5 1

NEBUDA Alfred AT 47 82 0.573 2 5 3 2
DE BRUIN Hans NL 40 79 0.506 0 3 3 3

G
MERCADER Mario ES 60 63 0.952 4 5 4 1
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 53 77 0.688 2 6 4 2

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 45 80 0.562 0 8 2 3

H
NILSSON Michael SE 60 28 2.142 4 10 5 1

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 56 50 1.120 2 5 4 2
TAS Soner TR 26 40 0.650 0 3 3 3

I
CUENCA Raul ES 60 55 1.090 4 7 5 1
SUDAR Frank DE 49 58 0.844 2 4 3 2

ARDASH Mohamed EG 24 65 0.369 0 4 3 3

J
BRANTS Ronny BE 60 52 1.153 4 6 6 1

ORLANDO Francesco IT 41 62 0.661 2 5 4 2
MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 43 60 0.716 0 7 5 3

K
CARRION Andres ES 60 49 1.224 4 6 6 1
OH Sung Kyu KR 54 46 1.173 2 13 5 2

MOULOS Vangelis GR 46 41 1.121 0 10 3 3

L
MAYOR Ivan ES 60 59 1.016 4 7 5 1
CETIN Volkan NL 53 59 0.898 2 6 5 2
KIM Dong Hoon KR 51 56 0.910 0 6 5 3

M
RICO Jesus ES 60 44 1.363 4 8 5 1

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 42 78 0.538 2 4 3 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 36 84 0.428 0 3 3 3

N
BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 60 1.000 3 8 6 1
KIM Jun Tae KR 60 61 0.983 3 6 4 2

MEUSEN Wilco NL 40 61 0.655 0 4 3 3

O
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 60 66 0.909 4 7 4 1
PINARD Patrice FR 49 87 0.563 2 5 4 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 42 77 0.545 0 3 3 3

P
KARAKURT Omer TR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 1
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 47 51 0.921 2 8 4 2
SUBOH Khaled JO 22 59 0.372 0 3 2 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2019
08-14 December 2019
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
NILSSON Michael SE 60 28 2.142 4 10 5 1

ANTONATOS Kostas GR 60 35 1.714 4 11 6 2
RICO Jesus ES 60 44 1.363 4 8 5 3

KARAKURT Omer TR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 4
BAS Serdar TR 60 45 1.333 4 7 5 5

CARRION Andres ES 60 49 1.224 4 6 6 6
BRANTS Ronny BE 60 52 1.153 4 6 6 7
CUENCA Raul ES 60 55 1.090 4 7 5 8

BAUDOIN Bernard FR 60 56 1.071 4 7 6 9
MAYOR Ivan ES 60 59 1.016 4 7 5 10
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 61 0.983 4 7 5 11

MERCADER Mario ES 60 63 0.952 4 5 4 12
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 60 66 0.909 4 7 4 13
SABRY Mohamed EG 60 79 0.759 4 6 5 14
BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 60 1.000 3 8 6 15

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 53 71 0.746 2 7 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 60 61 0.983 3 6 4 17
OH Sung Kyu KR 54 46 1.173 2 13 5 18

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 56 50 1.120 2 5 4 19
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 47 51 0.921 2 8 4 20
CETIN Volkan NL 53 59 0.898 2 6 5 21
SUDAR Frank DE 49 58 0.844 2 4 3 22

GERGES Kyrollos EG 41 51 0.803 2 4 3 23
MOHAMED Zayed EG 54 68 0.794 2 5 4 24
SCARAMUZZI T. IT 50 71 0.704 2 3 3 25
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 53 77 0.688 2 6 4 26

ORLANDO Francesco IT 41 62 0.661 2 5 4 27
SOUSA Manuel PT 55 84 0.654 2 9 4 28
ABDIN Gamal EG 52 83 0.626 2 7 5 29
NEBUDA Alfred AT 47 82 0.573 2 5 3 30
PINARD Patrice FR 49 87 0.563 2 5 4 31

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 42 78 0.538 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 52 84 0.619 2 5 3 33
MOULOS Vangelis GR 46 41 1.121 0 10 3 34
KIM Dong Hoon KR 51 56 0.910 0 6 5 35

MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 43 60 0.716 0 7 5 36
SAAD Amr EG 38 54 0.703 0 5 3 37

MEUSEN Wilco NL 40 61 0.655 0 4 3 38
TAS Soner TR 26 40 0.650 0 3 3 39

HABERZETTL Frank DE 41 71 0.577 0 4 4 40
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 45 80 0.562 0 8 2 41

ATIA Osama EG 43 77 0.558 0 3 3 42
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 42 77 0.545 0 3 3 43
AWAD Ebrahim EG 37 71 0.521 0 5 3 44
DE BRUIN Hans NL 40 79 0.506 0 3 3 45
SPRUZINA Frank DE 36 84 0.428 0 3 3 46
SUBOH Khaled JO 22 59 0.372 0 3 2 47

ARDASH Mohamed EG 24 65 0.369 0 4 3 48


